QCMF 2018
WEEKEND OVERVIEW

QUEENSLAND CATHOLIC
‘\Sillllll.ls #ﬂﬂll!ﬂ[;x
NS Fresigor:
el Thursday, August 16
Villanova College St James Church
Time Augustine Centre Goold Hall Veritas Hall

4.00 PM
4:30 PM Guitar Ensemble C Concert Band 1C

5:00 PM
Guitar Ensemble 1B

5:30 PM Vocal Ensemble 1B

(HIIBQ%l Guitar Ensemble 1B

6:30 PM Concert Band 1B

Vocal Ensemble 1A

7:00 PM

7:30 PM
IR aY  Guitar Ensemble 1A

Choir 1B

8:30 PM
9.00 PM




Time
8:30 AM

QUEENSLAND CATHOLIC
SCHOOLS §,CIIIIEGES

MMSCC (’Mfwoax

Transferaing Nearts and dinds Throwgh Muslc for 25 Years

Augustine Centre

aAdina  String Orchestra C

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

String Orchestra 2B

KEJIIl  String Orchestra 2A

4:00 PM
4:30 PM

LHIIB9%  String Orchestra 1B

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
9.00 PM

String Orchestra 1A

Villanova College
Goold Hall

Concert Band C

Concert Band 2A

Concert Band 2B

Veritas

Instrumental Ensemble

1C

Instrumental Ensemble 2

Instrumental Ensemble Stage Reset

1C

Instrumental Ensemble

1B

Friday, August 17

St James Church

Hall

Choirs <45

No Per

Equip
in this venue




QUEENSLAND CATHOLIC
SCHooLs #,COIIEGES

MMSCC (’xs/lfwoax

Transferaing Nearts and dinds Throwgh Muslc for 25 Years

Villanova College

Time Augustine Centre

Goold Hall

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM

Percussion Ensemble 1B

Concert Band 1C

11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

Percussion Ensemble C

Concert Band 1B

1:00 PM

Stage Reset

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

Jazz Band 1B

KI]1§4\% Percussion Ensemble 1B
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8.00 PM
8.30 PM

Percussion Ensemble 1A

Concert Band 1B

Jazz Band 1A

Veritas

Instrumental Ensemble
1B

Instrumental Ensemble
1A

Instrumental Ensemble
1C

Junior School
Terrace

Drumline 1.15-4.40pm

Saturday, August 18

St James Church

Quadrangle Stage
11.00am - 4.30pm




QIIEENSIINII CATHOLIC
Sﬂllllllls IlllEliES

MSOC

rmslwmmgumrsm Mimds mmaumlu 25 Years

Time Augustme Centre

Sunda

Goold Hall

7.30 AM
8.00 AM

QCMF MASS

8:30 AM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM

String Orchestra 1C

Concert Band 1C

11:00 AM

IREIIF:NY| Full Orchestra FO1B &

12:00 PM FO1A

12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

Concert Band 1B

2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

Concert Band 1A

August 20

St James Church
Church




