QCMF 2018 WEEKEND OVERVIEW



Thursday, August 16

_	Villanova College				St James Church	
Time	Augustine Centre	Goold Hall	Veritas	Tolle Lege	Church	Hall
4.00 PM		Concert Band 1C				
4:30 PM	-			Guitar Ensemble 1B		
5:00 PM					Choir 2B	
5:30 PM	Guitar Ensemble 1B	Concert Band 1B				Vocal Ensemble 1B
6:00 PM						
6:30 PM						Vocal Ensemble 1A
7:00 PM	Guitar Ensemble 1A					V OCAI Elisellidie IA
7:30 PM					Choir 1B	
8:00 PM			•			Choir 1B
8:30 PM						
9.00 PM						-



Friday, August 17

	Villanova College				St James Church	
Time	Augustine Centre	Goold Hall	Veritas	Tolle Lege	Church	Hall
8:30 AM		Concert Band C	Instrumental Ensemble 1C	Choir 3B	Choirs >45	Choirs <45
9:00 AM					Choir 3B	
9:30 AM						
10:00 AM						
10:30 AM				Choir 2C		Choir 3B
11:00 AM			Instrumental Ensemble 2			
11:30 AM				Choir 2B	Choir 2B	
12:00 PM	String Orchestra 2B					Choir 3A
12:30 PM	String Orenestra 22		Instrumental Ensemble	Stage Reset		
1:00 PM			1C			
1:30 PM		Concert Band 2A	Instrumental Ensemble 1B	String Orchestra C String Orchestra 1B	Choir 3A	
2:00 PM						Choir 2C
2:30 PM					Choir 2A	
3:00 PM						
3:30 PM	String Orchestra 2A					Choir 2B
4:00 PM					Choir 2C	0.10.1 2 2
4:30 PM						
5:00 PM	<u> </u>	Concert Band 2B				
5:30 PM	String Orchestra 1A					Vocal Ensemble 2
6:00 PM						
6:30 PM					Choir 2B	
7:00 PM						
7:30 PM			No Percussion Equipment supplied in this venue			
8:00 PM						
9.00 PM						



Saturday, August 18

	Villanova College				St James Church	
Time	Augustine Centre	Goold Hall	Veritas	Tolle Lege	Church	Hall
8:30 AM	Paraussian Ensamble 1R	Concert Band 1C	Instrumental Ensemble 1B	Jazz Band 1B		
9:00 AM						_
9:30 AM					Choir 1B	
10:00 AM						
10:30 AM				Jazz Band C		
11:00 AM		Concert Band 1B	Instrumental Ensemble			
11:30 AM						Choir 1C
12:00 PM	Percussion Ensemble C					Chon 10
12:30 PM					Choir 1A	
1:00 PM		Stage Reset				
1:30 PM		Jazz Band 1B				
2:00 PM						
2:30 PM			I ' C I I		Vocal Ensemble 1A	
3:00 PM	Percussion Ensemble 1B		Junior School Terrace			
4:00 PM					Vocal Ensemble 1A	
4:00 FM			Drumline 1.15-4.40pm			
5:00 PM		Jazz Band 1A			Quadrangle Stage 11.00am - 4.30pm	
5:30 PM	Percussion Ensemble 1A					
6:00 PM				Jazz Band 1B		
6:30 PM						
7:00 PM	1 1 1 Concert Band 1B					
7:30 PM						
8.00 PM						1
8.30 PM						

Sunday, August 20

Nusic Festival

	- Januar Josagan					
	Transforming Hearts and Minds Through Music for 25 Years				St James Church	
Time	Augustine Centre	Goold Hall	Quadrangle Stage	Tolle Lege	Church	Hall
7.30 AM	l l	QCMF MASS				
8.00 AM						
8:30 AM			-			
9:00 AM	String Orchestra 1C					
9:30 AM	-	Concert Band 1C				
10:00 AM						
10:30 AM				String Orchestra 1B		
11:00 AM	Full Orchestra FO1B & FO1A	Concert Band 1B	Contemporary		Choir 1A	Vocal Ensemble 1B
12:00 PM						Vocal Ensemble 1A
12:30 PM						
1:00 PM			Ensemble - 11.00 - 5.00		Choir 1B	
1:30 PM	1		p.m.	String Orchestra 1C	Chon 1b	Choir 1C
2:00 PM						
2:30 PM	4 A Concert Band 1A				Vocal Ensemble 1A	
3:00 PM 3:30 PM						
4:00 PM						
4:30 PM						
5:00 PM						